
°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

Violin I

Violin II

Viola

Violoncello

Contrabass

pp

Andante sosutenuto q = 54 ca.

pp

pp

pp

sf

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

pp

p dolce

cresc.

A

9

pp

pp dolcessimo

(cresc.)

pp pp dolcessimo

(cresc.)

pp

pizz.

pp dolcessimo

arco

(cresc.)

pizz.

pp (cresc.)

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

pp

pp  cresc.

B

18

pp pp  cresc.

pp

pp

 cresc.

pp

pizz. arco

pp  cresc.

pp pp pp  cresc.

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

&
b

≤
> ≤(  )

>

5

Intermezzo Sinfonico (Cavalleria Rusticana)

カバレリア・ルスティカーナより間奏曲

Pietro Mascagni

Arr. by Masao Yokoyama
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* In the case of string orchestra, play also small notes in divisi. （弦楽合奏の場合は小さい音符もdivisiで演奏すること）
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